CENTRAL RECRUITMENT AND PROMOTION DEPARTMENT

RECRUITMENT OF SPECIALIST CADRE OFFICERS

ADVT NO. CRPD/SCO/2019-20/04

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE - CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT, APPLICATION ARCHITECT,INFRASTRUCTURE

ARCHITECT)

Venue: State Bank of India

Global IT Centre, Main Building

Sector 11, CBD Belapur,

SR NO

ISR NO

REGNO

POST

Navi Mumbai - 400 614

INTERVIEW DATE

REPORTING TIME

102602637

CHIEF MANAGER
(BUSINESS
ARCHITECT)

29.07.2019

09.00 AM

102600317

CHIEF MANAGER
(BUSINESS
ARCHITECT)

29.07.2019

09.00 AM

102602389

CHIEF MANAGER
(BUSINESS
ARCHITECT)

29.07.2019

09.00 AM

102602002

CHIEF MANAGER
(BUSINESS
ARCHITECT)

29.07.2019

09.00 AM

102601476

CHIEF MANAGER
(BUSINESS
ARCHITECT)

29.07.2019

09.00 AM

102601807

CHIEF MANAGER
(BUSINESS
ARCHITECT)

29.07.2019

09.00 AM

102602304

CHIEF MANAGER
(BUSINESS
ARCHITECT)

29.07.2019

09.00 AM

102602538

CHIEF MANAGER
(BUSINESS
ARCHITECT)

29.07.2019

09.00 AM

102603040

CHIEF MANAGER
(BUSINESS
ARCHITECT)

29.07.2019

12.00 NOON

10

10

102603052

CHIEF MANAGER
(BUSINESS
ARCHITECT)

29.07.2019

12.00 NOON




CENTRAL RECRUITMENT AND PROMOTION DEPARTMENT

RECRUITMENT OF SPECIALIST CADRE OFFICERS

ADVT NO. CRPD/SCO/2019-20/04

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE - CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT, APPLICATION ARCHITECT,INFRASTRUCTURE

ARCHITECT)

Venue: State Bank of India

Global IT Centre, Main Building

Sector 11, CBD Belapur,

SR NO

ISR NO

REGNO

POST

Navi Mumbai - 400 614

INTERVIEW DATE

REPORTING TIME

11

11

102603160

CHIEF MANAGER
(BUSINESS
ARCHITECT)

29.07.2019

12.00 NOON

12

12

102603482

CHIEF MANAGER
(BUSINESS
ARCHITECT)

29.07.2019

12.00 NOON

13

13

102603626

CHIEF MANAGER
(BUSINESS
ARCHITECT)

29.07.2019

12.00 NOON

14

14

102603650

CHIEF MANAGER
(BUSINESS
ARCHITECT)

29.07.2019

12.00 NOON

15

15

102604043

CHIEF MANAGER
(BUSINESS
ARCHITECT)

29.07.2019

12.00 NOON

16

16

102604261

CHIEF MANAGER
(BUSINESS
ARCHITECT)

29.07.2019

12.00 NOON

17

102604299

CHIEF MANAGER
(APPLICATION
ARCHITECT)

30.07.2019

09.00 AM

18

102603078

CHIEF MANAGER
(APPLICATION
ARCHITECT)

30.07.2019

09.00 AM

19

102601772

CHIEF MANAGER
(APPLICATION
ARCHITECT)

30.07.2019

09.00 AM

20

102600512

CHIEF MANAGER
(APPLICATION
ARCHITECT)

30.07.2019

09.00 AM




CENTRAL RECRUITMENT AND PROMOTION DEPARTMENT

RECRUITMENT OF SPECIALIST CADRE OFFICERS

ADVT NO. CRPD/SCO/2019-20/04

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE - CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT, APPLICATION ARCHITECT,INFRASTRUCTURE

ARCHITECT)

Venue: State Bank of India

Global IT Centre, Main Building

Sector 11, CBD Belapur,

SR NO

ISR NO

REGNO

POST

Navi Mumbai - 400 614

INTERVIEW DATE

REPORTING TIME

21

102601074

CHIEF MANAGER
(APPLICATION
ARCHITECT)

30.07.2019

09.00 AM

22

102602066

CHIEF MANAGER
(APPLICATION
ARCHITECT)

30.07.2019

09.00 AM

23

102602360

CHIEF MANAGER
(APPLICATION
ARCHITECT)

30.07.2019

09.00 AM

24

102602854

CHIEF MANAGER
(APPLICATION
ARCHITECT)

30.07.2019

09.00 AM

25

102602855

CHIEF MANAGER
(APPLICATION
ARCHITECT)

30.07.2019

09.00 AM

26

10

102603100

CHIEF MANAGER
(APPLICATION
ARCHITECT)

30.07.2019

09.00 AM

27

11

102603807

CHIEF MANAGER
(APPLICATION
ARCHITECT)

30.07.2019

09.00 AM

28

12

102600557

CHIEF MANAGER
(INFRASTRUCTURE
ARCHITECT)

30.07.2019

12.00 NOON

29

13

102601047

CHIEF MANAGER
(INFRASTRUCTURE
ARCHITECT)

30.07.2019

12.00 NOON

30

14

102600928

CHIEF MANAGER
(INFRASTRUCTURE
ARCHITECT)

30.07.2019

12.00 NOON




CENTRAL RECRUITMENT AND PROMOTION DEPARTMENT

RECRUITMENT OF SPECIALIST CADRE OFFICERS

ADVT NO. CRPD/SCO/2019-20/04

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE - CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT, APPLICATION ARCHITECT,INFRASTRUCTURE

ARCHITECT)

Venue: State Bank of India

Global IT Centre, Main Building

Sector 11, CBD Belapur,

SR NO

ISR NO

REGNO

POST

Navi Mumbai - 400 614

INTERVIEW DATE

REPORTING TIME

31

15

102601229

CHIEF MANAGER
(INFRASTRUCTURE
ARCHITECT)

30.07.2019

12.00 NOON

32

16

102602363

CHIEF MANAGER
(INFRASTRUCTURE
ARCHITECT)

30.07.2019

12.00 NOON

33

17

102602814

CHIEF MANAGER
(INFRASTRUCTURE
ARCHITECT)

30.07.2019

12.00 NOON

34

18

102602869

CHIEF MANAGER
(INFRASTRUCTURE
ARCHITECT)

30.07.2019

12.00 NOON

35

19

102602977

CHIEF MANAGER
(INFRASTRUCTURE
ARCHITECT)

30.07.2019

12.00 NOON

36

20

102603999

CHIEF MANAGER
(INFRASTRUCTURE
ARCHITECT)

30.07.2019

12.00 NOON




