CENTRAL RECRUITMENT AND PROMOTION DEPARTMENT RECRUITMENT OF SPECIALIST CADRE OFFICERS ADVT NO. CRPD/SCO/2019-20/04

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE - CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT, APPLICATION ARCHITECT, INFRASTRUCTURE ARCHITECT)

Venue: State Bank of India Global IT Centre, Main Building Sector 11, CBD Belapur,

<u>Navi Mumbai - 400 614</u>					
SR NO	ISR NO	REGNO	POST	INTERVIEW DATE	REPORTING TIME
1	1	102602637	CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT)	29.07.2019	09.00 AM
2	2	102600317	CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT)	29.07.2019	09.00 AM
3	3	102602389	CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT)	29.07.2019	09.00 AM
4	4	102602002	CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT)	29.07.2019	09.00 AM
5	5	102601476	CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT)	29.07.2019	09.00 AM
6	6	102601807	CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT)	29.07.2019	09.00 AM
7	7	102602304	CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT)	29.07.2019	09.00 AM
8	8	102602538	CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT)	29.07.2019	09.00 AM
9	9	102603040	CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT)	29.07.2019	12.00 NOON
10	10	102603052	CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT)	29.07.2019	12.00 NOON

CENTRAL RECRUITMENT AND PROMOTION DEPARTMENT RECRUITMENT OF SPECIALIST CADRE OFFICERS

ADVT NO. CRPD/SCO/2019-20/04

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE - CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT, APPLICATION ARCHITECT, INFRASTRUCTURE ARCHITECT)

Venue: State Bank of India Global IT Centre, Main Building Sector 11, CBD Belapur,

<u> Navi Mumbai - 400 614</u>					
SR NO	ISR NO	REGNO	POST	INTERVIEW DATE	REPORTING TIME
11	11	102603160	CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT)	29.07.2019	12.00 NOON
12	12	102603482	CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT)	29.07.2019	12.00 NOON
13	13	102603626	CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT)	29.07.2019	12.00 NOON
14	14	102603650	CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT)	29.07.2019	12.00 NOON
15	15	102604043	CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT)	29.07.2019	12.00 NOON
16	16	102604261	CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT)	29.07.2019	12.00 NOON
17	1	102604299	CHIEF MANAGER (APPLICATION ARCHITECT)	30.07.2019	09.00 AM
18	2	102603078	CHIEF MANAGER (APPLICATION ARCHITECT)	30.07.2019	09.00 AM
19	3	102601772	CHIEF MANAGER (APPLICATION ARCHITECT)	30.07.2019	09.00 AM
20	4	102600512	CHIEF MANAGER (APPLICATION ARCHITECT)	30.07.2019	09.00 AM

CENTRAL RECRUITMENT AND PROMOTION DEPARTMENT RECRUITMENT OF SPECIALIST CADRE OFFICERS

ADVT NO. CRPD/SCO/2019-20/04

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE - CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT, APPLICATION ARCHITECT,INFRASTRUCTURE ARCHITECT)

Venue: State Bank of India Global IT Centre, Main Building Sector 11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400 614

<u>Navi Mumbai - 400 614</u>					
SR NO	ISR NO	REGNO	POST	INTERVIEW DATE	REPORTING TIME
21	5	102601074	CHIEF MANAGER (APPLICATION ARCHITECT)	30.07.2019	09.00 AM
22	6	102602066	CHIEF MANAGER (APPLICATION ARCHITECT)	30.07.2019	09.00 AM
23	7	102602360	CHIEF MANAGER (APPLICATION ARCHITECT)	30.07.2019	09.00 AM
24	8	102602854	CHIEF MANAGER (APPLICATION ARCHITECT)	30.07.2019	09.00 AM
25	9	102602855	CHIEF MANAGER (APPLICATION ARCHITECT)	30.07.2019	09.00 AM
26	10	102603100	CHIEF MANAGER (APPLICATION ARCHITECT)	30.07.2019	09.00 AM
27	11	102603807	CHIEF MANAGER (APPLICATION ARCHITECT)	30.07.2019	09.00 AM
28	12	102600557	CHIEF MANAGER (INFRASTRUCTURE ARCHITECT)	30.07.2019	12.00 NOON
29	13	102601047	CHIEF MANAGER (INFRASTRUCTURE ARCHITECT)	30.07.2019	12.00 NOON
30	14	102600928	CHIEF MANAGER (INFRASTRUCTURE ARCHITECT)	30.07.2019	12.00 NOON

CENTRAL RECRUITMENT AND PROMOTION DEPARTMENT RECRUITMENT OF SPECIALIST CADRE OFFICERS

ADVT NO. CRPD/SCO/2019-20/04

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE - CHIEF MANAGER (BUSINESS ARCHITECT, APPLICATION ARCHITECT, INFRASTRUCTURE ARCHITECT)

Venue: State Bank of India Global IT Centre, Main Building Sector 11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400 614

SR NO	ISR NO	REGNO	POST	INTERVIEW DATE	REPORTING TIME
31	15	102601229	CHIEF MANAGER (INFRASTRUCTURE ARCHITECT)	30.07.2019	12.00 NOON
32	16	102602363	CHIEF MANAGER (INFRASTRUCTURE ARCHITECT)	30.07.2019	12.00 NOON
33	17	102602814	CHIEF MANAGER (INFRASTRUCTURE ARCHITECT)	30.07.2019	12.00 NOON
34	18	102602869	CHIEF MANAGER (INFRASTRUCTURE ARCHITECT)	30.07.2019	12.00 NOON
35	19	102602977	CHIEF MANAGER (INFRASTRUCTURE ARCHITECT)	30.07.2019	12.00 NOON
36	20	102603999	CHIEF MANAGER (INFRASTRUCTURE ARCHITECT)	30.07.2019	12.00 NOON